
Coaches:

Sergio David Martinez
JP Ospina

 Sleepy Hollow
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2022 Tue Scrimmage @ Valhalla 6:00 PM Viking Stadium NL

Sep 6, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Irvington 4:30 PM Irvington HS NL

Sep 8, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@ Pearl
River 4:30 PM Pearl River HS NL

Sep 10, 2022 Sat Regular
Season Gorton HS 10:00

AM HS Turf Field NL

Sep 14, 2022 Wed
Regular
Season 
0-3 L

@ Harrison 4:30 PM 7:00
PM HS Turf Field NL

Sep 16, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

Walter
Panas 4:30 PM 7:00

PM HS Turf Field NL

Sep 20, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Nanuet 4:30 PM Nanuet HS NL

Sep 22, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Brewster 5:15 PM HS Turf Field NL

Sep 24, 2022 Sat Regular
Season @ Peekskill 7:00 PM Peekskill HS NL

Sep 28, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Edgemont 5:00 PM HS Turf Field L

Sep 30, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Ardsley 4:30 PM Ardsley HS L

Oct 2, 2022 Sun Regular
Season

@ Byram
Hills

10:00
AM Byram Hills HS L

Oct 8, 2022 Sat Regular
Season @ Briarcliff 12:00

PM Briarcliff HS NL

Oct 10, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

Keio
Academy 4:30 PM Washington Irving

Lower Field L

Oct 12, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Ardsley 6:15 PM HS Turf Field L

Oct 14, 2022 Fri Regular
Season Byram Hills 4:00 PM HS Turf Field L

Oct 15, 2022 Sat Regular
Season

@
Edgemont 1:00 PM Edgemont HS L

Oct 22, 2022 Sat Post-
Season @ Somers 2:00 PM Somers HS L
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